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2017 RI Okna Rallysprint série - Skupina 14-18

. Jezdec

. PATAK Martin

. HOVORKA Jifi

. URBAN Josef

. KDER Martin

. VACLAVIK Zdené&k
. GERYCH JiFi

. KUCHAR Lubo$

. CERNY Martin

. HEJTMANEK Petr
. ZBORIL Milan

. CARBOL Tomas

. MIKEL Vlastimil

. ZAPLETAL Daniel
. HELIS Martin

. NEDBAL Petr

Nar. Soutézici

CZE Rally klub Paseky o.s.

CZE *kk
CZE ***
CZE *kk
CZE ***
CZE *kk
CZE ***
CZE *kk
CZE ***
CZE Mader Mojmir
CZE **
CZE *kk
CZE ***
CZE *kk
CZE ***

Vozidlo

Skoda Favorit 136 L
Skoda Felicia Kit car
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda Felicia
Citroen Saxo VTS
Honda Civic Type R
Lada VFTS

Skoda 130 RS
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Skoda 120 S Rallye
Lada 1600 R
Renault Clio Sport
Skoda 120 S Rallye
Skoda 130 RS

Stranka 1 z 1

Trida
14
14
17
17
14
15
16
18
17
15
17
18
16
17
17
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Vyskov

Most

Pacejov

Jeseniky

Vsetin

Total Spolujezdec

30 MALANIK Miroslav
24 HOVORKA Kamil
19 URBAN Jaroslav
15 SLADKOVSKY Radek
12 HAJEK Vaclav
10 GAJDOSIK Martin
9 PAZDERKA Josef
8 KRAJCA Jaroslav
7 CIBULKA Michal
6 HANDL Tomas
5 SMRCKOVA Kristyna
4 FOJTIK Lukas
3 BODNAR David
2 BALEJOVA Vendula
1 MOZOLA Bofivoj

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



